ot ALK INCLINATION REPORT
cmmmmgFR;‘Eﬁgains Petroleum Operating Co, ADDRESS 415 west Wall, Sujte 1000, Midland,
n O‘ “ 3
WOt “LEASE NAME_ . c. yigq wge Fed WELL NO._ 8 FIFID  pepoye
U LOCATION _ Section 34, 122328, R-37-E, Lea County, ey Mexico fﬂDQ//g—*(°hf§/fi
Bt -
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT  AccuMuraTep
435 3/4° 5.74 5.74
935 3/4° 6.60 12.34
1175 3/4° 3.17 15.51
1617 3/4° 5.83 21.34
209] 30 e 24.79 46.13
2216 3 3/4° 8.18 54.31
2323 4 1/4° 7.93 62.25
2418 3 3/4° 6.21 68.46
2513 3 1/4° 5.38 73.84
2608 2 1/2° 4.14 77.99
2703 2 1/4° 3.73 81.72
2955 1 3/4° 7.70 89.41
3428 3/4° 6.24 95.66
3902 3/4° 6.26 101.9]
4375 1 3/4° 14.45 116.36
4502 1 1/4° 2.77 119,14
4723 11/2° 5.79 124,93

I hereby certify that the ahove data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge ang belief, :

SITTON/I;)IILLING Co.

AFFIDAVIT:
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